
光特通信 千兆SFP光模块 SFP-GE-LX 深圳光模块厂家

产品名称 光特通信 千兆SFP光模块 SFP-GE-LX
深圳光模块厂家

公司名称 深圳市光特通信技术有限公司

价格 .99/只

规格参数 品牌:GT光特通信
型号:GTFP-GE-LX
速率:1.25G

公司地址 深圳市福田区梅林街道梅丰社区梅村路4号运发
汽修大楼6层604-2（注册地址）

联系电话  13342964795

产品详情

光特通信 千兆SFP光模块 SFP-GE-LX 深圳光模块厂家

GTFP-GE-LX产品描述

GTFP-GE-LX high performance, cost effective transceiver complies with the Small Form Factor Pluggable Multi-
Sourcing Agreement (MSA). It provides Digital diagnostics functions via a 2-wire serial interface as specified in
SFF-8472. It adopts high-performance 1310nm FP transmitter and high-sensitivity PIN receiver, provides up to
12dB link budge for Gigabit Ethernet applications up to 20km on single mode fiber.

GTFP-GE-LX产品特点

Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links

Hot-Pluggable

Duplex LC connector

1310nm FP transmitter, PIN photo-detector

20km on SMF

2-wire interface for management specifications compliant with SFF 8472 digital diagnostic monitoring interface

Power Supply :+3.3V



Power consumption<1W

Temperature Range: 0~ 70°C, -40°C to 85°C/-5°C to 85°C available

RoHS compliant

GT光特通信，全新全系列1*9光模块、SFP光模块长期供应，欢迎选购！
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